[39.4]

[43.4]
1.71

1.55

[33.3]

1.31

STYLE 2

[27.2]
1.07

[21.1]
0.83

(69.9]
2.75

{ [83.3]
[2%513] \ 3.28
([N
S
o
<._ -
| \&I Iy/
Y
Y
Basic Dash Rating Type
16242-xxx 15A-125V Decora - SW, DF, STS
16342-xxx 20A-125V Decora - SW, DF, STS
16252-xxx 15A-125V Decora - B/SW, DF, STS
16352-xxx 20A-125V Decora - B/SW, DF, STS
WDR15-xxx 15A-125V Decora - B/SW, DF, STS
WDR20-xxx 20A-125V Decora - B/SW, DF, STS

B/SW- Back and Side Wire
SW - Side wire only

DF - Decora Face

BTS- Brass terminal screw
STS- Steel terminal screw
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DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
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The information in this document is
the exclusive PROPRIETARY
property of LEVITON MFG. CO.,
INC. Itis disclosed with the
understanding that acceptance or
review by the recipient constitutes
an undertaking by the recipient:
(1) to hold this information in strict
confidence.

(2) not to disclose, duplicate, copy,
or use the information, in whole or in
part, for any purpose other than that
for which disclosed.
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